
Data Generated: April 2024

EXECUTIVE OFFICE FOR IMMIGRATION REVIEW
ADJUDICATION STATISTICS

OCAHO Receipts

OCAHO Receipts

Total 
Receipts

Subpoena 
Receipts

274C 
Receipts

274B 
Receipts

274A 
Receipts

Fiscal Year

11037015582014
8022017412015
582108292016

10345046122017
8620019472018
6411618292019
97101839302020
5210316232021
5916219222022
8411018552023

941206220
2024 (Second 

Quarter)
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EXECUTIVE OFFICE FOR IMMIGRATION REVIEW
ADJUDICATION STATISTICS

OCAHO Completions

OCAHO Completions

Total 
Completions

Subpoena 
Completions

274C 
Completions

274B 
Completions

274A 
Completions

1113709652014
9922020572015
7721019372016

10745036262017
7920027322018

5411114282019

79101229282020

5110815182021

5416211252022

5411417222023

391201017
2024 (Second 
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